
Spring semester of 2018/2019 academic year

Exams for group B17-502

Tue, 14 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Elect Philosophy of Religions  Shmaliy V.V.  T-209
Tue, 14 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Elect Monuments of Christian Thought  Friz G., Shmaliy V.V.  V-411
Fri, 17 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Ecology  Demin V.M.  E-220
Sat, 18 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT English Language  Agamova O.D.  A-308
Mon, 20 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT General Physics (Waves and Optics)  Oblizina S.V.  K-407
Mon, 20 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Theoretical Mechanics  Rogozkin D.B.  V-403
Tue, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Differential and Integral Equations  Suchkov M.V.  B-304
Wed, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT General Physics (Waves and Optics)  Oblizina S.V.  K-415
Thu, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  Petrov S.V.  404
Fri, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Operating Systems and Networks  Ovsyannikova N.V.  D-312
Fri, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Physical Education  ДОТ
Sat, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  Petrov S.V.  404
Thu, 06 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  Petrov S.V., Suchkov M.V.  401
Mon, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Waves and Optics)  Oblizina S.V., Samarchenko D.A.  T-209
Fri, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language  Agamova O.D., Makarova A.A.  A-212
Tue, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Mechanics  Popruzhenko S.V., Rogozkin D.B.  K-714a
Sun, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Differential and Integral Equations  Volkov V.E., Suchkov M.V.  K-714a


